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Kalamunda Activity Centre Plan — Summary of Survey Responses

What is your overall rating for the draft Kalamunda Activity Centre Plan?
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How much do you agree with the draft plan's vision statement?
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How do you rate the Kalamunda Activity Centre Plan across the following items?
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How do you rate the 'Built Form Design Guidelines' (Appendix A)?
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How would you rate the following aspects of the ‘Landscape Master Plan' (Appendix H)?
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Journeys - other ...

o
N
D
o)}
(o]
5]
N

Poor

Below average

\ |
(o]

Poor

m Below average

B Average

B Above average
M Excellent
o %

City of Kalamunda 371



Ordinary Council Meeting - 24 March 2020 Attachments

City of Kalamunda

Attachment 10.1.4.5

Visitor to Kalamunda

Resident of Kalamunda

Business owner in Kalamunda

Land owner in Kalamunda

What best describ...

0 10

20

30

40

50

3

45

15

Visitor to Kalamunda
 Resident of Kalamunda
M Business owner in Kalamunda

M Land owner in Kalamunda

372



Ordinary Council Meeting - 24 March 2020 Attachments

City of Kalamunda

Attachment 10.1.4.5

Male

Female

Indeterminate / intersex / unspecified

What is your gender?
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What age are you?
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